
 

ADMISSIONS AND STANDARDS 
COMMITTEE 

Schedule for 2017 – 2018 
 
 
 
 
 

Day 
 
2017 

Month Date Time Submission Deadlines 

Tuesday September 12 8:30 - 10:30 August 29, 2017 
Tuesday September 26 8:30 - 10:30 September 12, 2017 
Tuesday October 10 8:30 - 10:30 September 26, 2017 
Tuesday October 24 8:30 - 10:30 October 10, 2017 
Tuesday November 14 8:30 - 10:30 October 31, 2017 
Tuesday November 21 8:30 - 10:30 November 7, 2017 
Tuesday December 12 8:30 - 10:30 November 28, 2017 

2018 
Tuesday 

 
January 

 
9 

 
8:30 - 10:30 

 
December 25, 2017 

Tuesday January 23 8:30 - 10:30 January 9, 2018 
Tuesday February 13 8:30 - 10:30 January 30, 2018 
Tuesday February 27 8:30 - 10:30 February 13, 2018 
Tuesday March 13 8:30 - 10:30 February 27, 2018 
Tuesday March 27 8:30 - 10:30 March 13, 2018 
Tuesday April 10 8:30 - 10:30 March 27, 2018 
Tuesday April 24 8:30 - 10:30 April 10, 2018 
Tuesday May 8 8:30 - 10:30 April 24, 2018 
Tuesday May 22 8:30 - 10:30 May 8, 2018 
Tuesday June 12 8:30 - 10:30 May 29, 2018 

 

All meetings will be held in S-118 unless otherwise stated. 


